
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

978 

301 

972 

976 

236 

297 

Name 

NOVAK Alex 

TROHA Tin 

GRACER Rok 

JAJETIĆ Matija 

JURINIĆ Karlo 

VOREL Nika 

Club 

MCK 97 

MK Gajs Tim 

MCK 97 

MCK 97 

MK Bedekovčina 

MCK 97 

Team 

MX Academy Valvoline Team 

MX Academy Imunosal Team 

MX Academy Imunosal Team 

MX Academy Valvoline Team 

MX Academy Imunosal Team 

Motorcycle 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Best Tm 

1:26.112 

1:30.242 

1:34.224 

1:54.629 

1:55.673 

2:02.541 

Diff 

4.130 

8.112 

28.517 

29.561 

36.429 

Class 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4.10.2020. 10:01:39 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Clerk of the Course: Ivan Bertović 

Jury President: Zoran Mioč 

Timekeeper: Goran Grabar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

MX - Otvoreno Prvenstvo Hrvatske 2020 
MX 65 

Qualifying  

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:44:15 

Rakov Potok - Draga 0,000 km 

4.10.2020. 09:45 



(978) NOVAK Alex 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(301) TROHA Tin 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(972) GRACER Rok 

1 

2 

3 

(976) JAJETIĆ Matija 

1 

2 

3 

(236) JURINIĆ Karlo 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(297) VOREL Nika 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1:51.078 

2:02.811 

4:39.088 

1:32.505 

1:40.951 

1:26.112 

1:57.248 

3:38.956 

1:31.420 

2:25.089 

1:30.242 

3:04.469 

1:47.520 

1:38.091 

1:34.224 

2:36.963 

2:13.644 

1:54.629 

4:54.798 

1:55.673 

3:03.307 

2:56.741 

5:23.207 

2:34.436 

2:02.541 

2:53.870 

+24.966 

+36.699 

+3:12.976 

+6.393 

+14.839 

+27.006 

+2:08.714 

+1.178 

+54.847 

+1:34.227 

+13.296 

+3.867 

+42.334 

+19.015 

+2:59.125 

+1:07.634 

+1:01.068 

+3:20.666 

+31.895 

+51.329 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

MX - Otvoreno Prvenstvo Hrvatske 2020 
MX 65 

Qualifying  

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:44:15 

Rakov Potok - Draga 0,000 km 

4.10.2020. 09:45 


	MX 65 - 01a - Trening
	MX 65 - 01b - Trening - Totalizator

